May 26 2024 (22:24) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Howrah Vande Bharat Express/20898 - VB - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
7h 10m - 458 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 06:00 (N 0 68 |[629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 06:53 06:55 2m |1 1 60 61 [251 |SER
3 KSX Kotshila Junction 07:19 07:20 Tm |1 [1 84 |66 |255 [SER
4 |PRR |Puruliajunction 07:53 07:55 2m |3 |1 121 |74 |234 |SER
5 CNI Chandil Junction 08:39 08:40 im |3 |1 175 |49 (182 |SER
6 |TATA [Tatanagar Junction 09:23 09:28 5m |4 |1 210 |76 |159 |SER
7 KGP |Kharagpur Junction 11:13 11:15 2m |7 |1 343 |60 |39 |SER
8 HWH |Howrah Junction 13:10 %% 1 458 |- 12 |ER

May 26 2024 (22:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




